
 

CONGREGATION SHIR SHALOM 

HIGH HOLY DAYS – 5786/2025 

Schedule of Worship Services and Programs 
 

              Selichot 

Saturday, September 13, 2025 Havdalah and Selichot Worship  8:00 PM 
 

            Rosh Hashanah 

Monday, September 22, 2025 Erev Rosh Hashanah Worship 7:30 PM 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 

Rosh Hashanah – First Day 

Morning Worship 

Youth & Family Worship (Ages 6 to 11) 

 

Tot Worship (especially for families 

with children under 6 years) 

 

Tashlich at Lewisboro Town Park 

 

Rosh Hashanah – Second Day 

Morning Worship 

Second Day Rosh Hashanah Luncheon 

(immediately following Worship) 

 
9:30 AM 

3:00 PM 

 

4:30 PM 

 

5:30 PM 

 

10:30 AM 

 
           12:30 PM 

 

 

            Yom Kippur 

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Kol Nidrei /Erev Yom Kippur  7:30 PM 

Thursday, October 2, 2025 

Morning Worship 

Youth & Family Worship  

Tot Worship 

YK Discussion with Aron Hirt-Manheimer 

Yom Kippur Meditation Session 

Afternoon Worship/Mincha 

Yizkor Memorial Service 

Neilah 

Break Fast 

9:30 AM 

2:00 PM 

3:30 PM 

3:45 PM 

4:00 PM 

4:30 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

7:14 PMish 

 

       Sukkot/Sh’mini Atzeret/Simchat Torah 

Sunday, October 5, 2025 B’Yachad: Sukkot Family Activities 9:30 AM 

Monday, October 6, 2025 Erev Sukkot Worship 6:30 PM 

Friday, October 10, 2025 
Pizza In The Hut 

Shabbat Worship 

5:30 PM 

6:30 PM 

Monday, October 13, 2025 

Erev Simchat Torah Worship 

Simchat Torah Dinner  

Yizkor 

5:30 PM 

           6:15 PM 

7:00 PM 

 


